
XE
Calmare Cup
den 2 april 2022 - 10:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HARTL Monika LUGIL GER 2 1973-02-26
2 BERG Gabriel KFKK SWE 99999 2005-11-07
3 DAHN Thorsten MFFGM SWE 2 1958-05-12
4 HOFLING Leon C4K SWE 27 2005-12-01
5 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 6 2004-06-15
6 OTTOSSON Alexander KFKK SWE 99999 2005-10-20
7 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 7 2001-09-13
8 WIKSTRÖM Ulf KFKK SWE 99999 1958-06-07



XE
Calmare Cup
den 2 april 2022 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HARTL Monika LUGIL GER 2
2 DAHN Thorsten MFFGM SWE 2
3 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 6
4 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 7
5 HOFLING Leon C4K SWE 27
6 BERG Gabriel KFKK SWE 99999
7 WIKSTRÖM Ulf KFKK SWE 99999
8 OTTOSSON Alexander KFKK SWE 99999



XE
Calmare Cup
den 2 april 2022 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1,3
Referee(s):

OTTOSSON Alexander KFKK / SWE

BERG Gabriel KFKK / SWE

WIKSTRÖM Ulf KFKK / SWE

DAHN Thorsten MFFGM / SWE

HARTL Monika LUGIL / GER

OLSSON Natalie FKCK / SWE

VON POST Joel MFFGM / SWE

HOFLING Leon C4K / SWE



XE
Calmare Cup
den 2 april 2022 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 6 0,86 31 13 +18 Advanced
2 DAHN Thorsten MFFGM SWE 6 0,86 33 20 +13 Advanced
3 BERG Gabriel KFKK SWE 5 0,71 30 14 +16 Advanced
4 WIKSTRÖM Ulf KFKK SWE 4 0,57 25 25 0 Advanced
5 HOFLING Leon C4K SWE 3 0,43 19 28 -9 Advanced
6 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 2 0,29 24 29 -5 Advanced
7 OTTOSSON Alexander KFKK SWE 2 0,29 19 30 -11 Advanced
8 HARTL Monika LUGIL GER 0 0,00 13 35 -22 Advanced



XE
Calmare Cup
den 2 april 2022 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1,3
Referee(s):

WIKSTRÖM Ulf KFKK / SWE

BERG Gabriel KFKK / SWE

OTTOSSON Alexander KFKK / SWE

VON POST Joel MFFGM / SWE

OLSSON Natalie FKCK / SWE

HARTL Monika LUGIL / GER

DAHN Thorsten MFFGM / SWE

HOFLING Leon C4K / SWE



XE
Calmare Cup
den 2 april 2022 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 2001-09-13
2 DAHN Thorsten MFFGM SWE 1958-05-12
3 BERG Gabriel KFKK SWE 2005-11-07
4 WIKSTRÖM Ulf KFKK SWE 1958-06-07
5 HOFLING Leon C4K SWE 2005-12-01
6 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 2004-06-15
7 HARTL Monika LUGIL GER 1973-02-26
8 OTTOSSON Alexander KFKK SWE 2005-10-20



XE
Calmare Cup
den 2 april 2022 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2


